Hem Tools Centre Pvt. Ltd 

Guarantors/ Mortgagor: 
1. Mr. Hemang Arvind Shah, 
2. Mr. Arvind Vadilal Shah, 
3. Mrs. Sudha Arvind Shah and 
4. Mrs. Kinjal Hemang Shah 

(since deceased represented 
to her legal heirs) 

A. 03.01.2022 

B.  Physical / 17.04.2025 

C. Rs.2,63,70,408/- 
(Rupees Two Crore Sixty 
Three Lakhs Seventy 
Thousand Four Hundred 
Eight) as on 31.12.2021  
plus interest thereon 

B) Physical / 25.04.2025 

Flat No. A/21, adm., 530 
sq.ft., built-up area, 2nd floor, 
Vardhaman Kutir CHS Ltd., 
Shankar Lane, Kandivali (W), 
Mumbai – 400 067, owned by 
Mrs. Kinjal Hemant Shah.

[...]

Last Date/Time for EMD & 
KYC submission 
09.09.2025 
Up to 5.00 p.m. 
Date/Time of E-Auction  
10.09.2025 
4.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

2 Borrower/Mortgagor: 
M/s. Hem Tools Centre  
(Prop. Mr. Hemang Arvind Shah)

A. 24.12.2021 

B. Physical / 17.04.2025 

C. Rs.1,31,07,294/- 
(Rupees One Crore 
Thirty One Lakhs Seven 
Thousand Two Hundred 
and Ninety Four) as on 
20.12.2021

Flat No. A/54, adm.530 Sq. ft., 
built-up area, 5th Floor, 
Vardhaman Kutir CHS Ltd., 
Shankar Lane, Kandivali (W), 
Mumbai – 400 067, owned by 
Mr. Hemang Shah.

I.  Rs. 118.00 Lakhs 

II. Rs. 12.00 Lakhs 

III. Rs. 1.00 Lakh
Date/Time of Inspection

[...]

09.09.2025 
upto 5.00 p.m. 
Date/Time of E-Auction  
10.09.2025 
3.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. 

3 Borrower/Mortgagor: 
Mr. Arvind Vadilal Shah 

Guarantors  
i) Mrs. Sudha Arvind Shah   
ii) Mr. Hemang Arvind Shah

A. 10.10.2022 

B. Physical / 17.04.2025 

C. Rs. 72,85,370/- 
(Rupees Seventy Two 
Lakhs Eighty Five 
Thousand Three Hundred 
Seventy) as on 
30.09.2022

Flat No. A/23, adm.395 sq. Ft., 
built-up area, 2nd Floor, 
Vardhaman Kutir CHS Ltd., 
Shankar Lane, Kandivali (W), 
Mumbai – 400 067, owned by 
Mr. Arvind Vadilal Shah.

I.  Rs. 88.00 Lakhs 

II. Rs. 9.00 Lakhs 

III. Rs. 1.00 Lakh